
J E S S I C A  C U R R Y
S t a g e  &  F i l m  A c t r e s s  

C O N T A C T

cell:470-343-9890
email: Jessicacurr22@gmail.com
Instagram: @thejdanielle  

Hair
Eyes
Weight
Height

S T A T I S T I C S

Brown
Black 
110lbs.
5'0"

F I L M / T E L E V I S I O N

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

Games People Play
photo double| Brandi Denise 

Games People Play 
Utility Stand in| Karruche Tran, Lauren
London, Parker McKenna,Brandi Denise  

They Cloned Tyrone  
Featured  |  Waitress/club Patron 

Dear Evan Hansen  
Featured  |  Core student 

Vacation Friends  
background  | Chicago Wife  

Heels 
background| Airplane passenger 

Goonies
Stand In| Day player 

P R O F I L E

Talented actress with one year professional
experience seeking work in film,television,
and screen plays 

S T A G E

2008

2009

Dr.Susess successical 
Who

Beauty & The  Beast  
Belle 
 

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Singing|Alto young look and voice able to
play ages 15-35  

Jessica Curry


